
Certificate No. : BKC25010172AC

Certificate of Conformity
Applicant : Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., LTD

No.1000 Songjia Road, Guoxiang Street, Wuzhong Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Suzhou, China

Manufacturer : Suzhou Veichi Electric Co., LTD
No.1000 Songjia Road, Guoxiang Street, Wuzhong Economic and
Technological Development Zone, Suzhou, China

Trademark : VEICHI

Product : AC600 Series Inverter

Model(s) : (See the following annex)

Test Standard : EN IEC 61800-5-1:2023

The certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above
mentioned products. It does not imply an assessment of the whole production. It is
possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the compliance with this LVD Directive
2014/35/EU. It is only valid in connection with the test report number:BKC25010172AS.
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Annex I
Certificate No. : BKC25010172AC

Model(s)
AC600-T4-004G/5R5P-BL-E3, AC600-T4-R75G/1R5P-BL-E3,
AC600-T/S2-R75G-BL-E3, AC600-T4-1R5G/2R2P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-1R5G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-2R2G/004P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-2R2G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-004G/5R5P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-004G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-5R5G/7R5P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-5R5G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-7R5G/011P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-7R5G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-011G/015P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-011G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-015G/018P-BL-E3, AC600-T/S2-015G-BL-E3,
AC600-T4-018G/022P-BL-E3, AC600-T2-018G-L-E3, AC600-T4-022G/030P-BL-E3,
AC600-T2-022G-L-E3, AC600-T6-022G/030P-L-E3, AC600-T4-030G/037P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-030G/037P-L-E3, AC600-T2-030G-L-E3, AC600-T4-037G/045P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-037G/045P-L-E3, AC600-T2-037G-L-E3, AC600-T4-045G/055P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-045G/055P-L-E3, AC600-T2-045G-L-E3, AC600-T4-055G/075P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-055G/075P-L-E3, AC600-T2-055G-L-E3, AC600-T4-075G/090P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-075G/090P-L-E3, AC600-T2-075G-L-E3, AC600-T4-090G/110P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-090G/110P-L-E3, AC600-T2-090G-L-E3, AC600-T4-110G/132P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-110G/132P-L-E3, AC600-T2-110G-L-E3, AC600-T4-132G/160P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-132G/160P-L-E3, AC600-T2-132G-L-E3, AC600-T4-160G/185P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-160G/185P-L-E3, AC600-T2-160G-L-E3, AC600-T4-185G/200P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-185G/200P-L-E3, AC600-T2-185G-L-E3, AC600-T4-200G/220P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-200G/220P-L-E3, AC600-T2-220G-L-E3, AC600-T2-200G-L-E3,
AC600-T4-220G/250P-L-E3, AC600-T6-220G/250P-L-E3, AC600-T2-250G-L-E3,
AC600-T4-250G/280P-L-E3, AC600-T6-250G/280P-L-E3, AC600-T4-280G/315P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-280G/315P-L-E3, AC600-T4-315G/355P-L-E3, AC600-T6-315G/355P-L-E3,
AC600-T4-355G/400P-L-E3, AC600-T6-355G/400P-L-E3, AC600-T4-400G/450P-L-E3,
AC600-T6-400G/450P-L-E3, AC600-T4-450G/500P-L-E3, AC600-T6-450G/500P-L-E3,
AC600-T4-500G/560P-L-E3, AC600-T6-500G/560P-L-E3, AC600-T4-560G/630P-L-E3,
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Annex II
Certificate No. : BKC25010172AC

Model(s)
AC600-T4-560G/630P-L-E3, AC600-T6-560G/630P-L-E3, AC600-T4-630G/710P-L,
AC600-T6-630G/710P-L, AC600-T4-710G/800P-L, AC600-T6-710G/800P-L,
AC600-T4-800G/900P-L, AC600-T6-800G/900P-L, AC600-T4-900G/1000P-L,
AC600-T6-900G/1000P-L, AC600-T4-1000G/1120P-L, AC600-T6-1000G/1120P-L,
AC600-T4-1120G-L, AC600-T6-1120G-L, AC600-T4-R75G/1R5P**********,
AC600-T/S2-R75G**********, AC600-T4-1R5G/2R2P**********,
AC600-T/S2-1R5G***********, AC600-T4-2R2G/004P**********,
AC600-T/S2-2R2G*********, AC600-T4-004G/5R5P**********,
AC600-T/S2-004G**********, AC600-T4-5R5G/7R5P**********,
AC600-T/S2-5R5G**********, AC600-T4-7R5G/011P**********,
AC600-T/S2-7R5G**********, AC600-T4-011G/015P**********,
AC600-T/S2-011G**********, AC600-T4-015G/018P**********,
AC600-T/S2-015G**********, AC600-T4-018G/022P**********, AC600-T2-018G**********,
AC600-T4-022G/030P**********, AC600-T2-022G**********,
AC600-T4-030G/037P**********, AC600-T6-030G/037P**********,
AC600-T2-030G**********, AC600-T4-037G/045P**********,
AC600-T6-037G/045P**********, AC600-T2-037G**********,
AC600-T4-045G/055P**********, AC600-T6-045G/055P**********,
AC600-T2-045G**********, AC600-T4-055G/075P**********,
AC600-T6-055G/075P**********, AC600-T2-055G**********,
AC600-T4-075G/090P**********, AC600-T6-075G/090P**********,
AC600-T2-075G**********, AC600-T4-090G/110P**********,
AC600-T6-090G/110P**********, AC600-T2-090G**********,
AC600-T4-110G/132P**********, AC600-T6-110G/132P**********,
AC600-T2-110G**********, AC600-T4-132G/160P**********,
AC600-T6-132G/160P**********, AC600-T2-132G**********,
AC600-T4-160G/185P**********, AC600-T6-160G/185P**********,
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Annex III
Certificate No. : BKC25010172AC

Model(s)
AC600-T2-160G**********, AC600-T4-185G/200P**********,
AC600-T6-185G/200P**********, AC600-T2-185G**********,
AC600-T4-200G/220P**********, AC600-T6-200G/220P**********,
AC600-T2-220G**********, AC600-T4-220G/250P**********,
AC600-T6-220G/250P**********, AC600-T2-250G**********,
AC600-T4-250G/280P**********, AC600-T6-250G/280P**********,
AC600-T4-280G/315P**********, AC600-T6-280G/315P**********,
AC600-T4-315G/355P**********, AC600-T6-315G/355P**********,
AC600-T4-355G/400P**********, AC600-T6-355G/400P**********,
AC600-T4-400G/450P**********, AC600-T6-400G/450P**********,
AC600-T4-450G/500P**********, AC600-T6-450G/500P**********,
AC600-T4-500G/560P**********, AC600-T6-500G/560P**********,
AC600-T4-560G/630P**********, AC600-T6-560G/630P**********,
AC600-T4-630G/710P**********, AC600-T6-630G/710P**********,
AC600-T4-710G/800P**********, AC600-T6-710G/800P**********,
AC600-T4-800G/900P**********, AC600-T6-800G/900P**********,
AC600-T4-900G/1000P**********, AC600-T6-900G/1000P**********,
AC600-T4-1000G/1120P**********, AC600-T6-1000G/1120P**********,
AC600-T4-1120G**********, AC600-T6-1120G********** (“*”can be blank or any
alphanumeric or symbols that represents customer identity.)
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